Eaton E0400-1687
Eaton Crouse-Hinds series Posi-Lok E0400
panel, Up to 400A continuous, #2-4/0 AWG,
Green, white, black, red, blue, Female, Steel,
5 receptacles, 600 Vac/dc
General specifications
PRODUCT NAME
Eaton Crouse-Hinds series
Posi-Lok E0400 panel
CATALOG NUMBER E0400-1687
UPC 662275124630
PRODUCT
LENGTH/DEPTH
19 in
PRODUCT HEIGHT 6.97 in
PRODUCT WIDTH 6.39 in
PRODUCT WEIGHT 1 lb
Specifications
Certifications and compliances
AREA CLASSIFICATION
Ordinary/Non-Hazardous
Locations
STANDARDS TYPE NEC/CEC
Product specifications
CABLE SIZE #2-4/0 AWG
AMPERAGE RATING Up to 400A Continuous
VOLTAGE RATING 600 Vac/dc
GENDER Female
NUMBER OF
RECEPTACLES PER PANEL
5
COLOR
Red
Black
White
Blue
Green
MATERIAL Steel
Resources
CATALOGS
Posi-Lok Power
Distribution Panels and
Plugs catalog page
INSTALLATION
INSTRUCTIONS
EB 168 - E0400 Plugs and
Panels
SPECIFICATIONS AND
DATASHEETS
Eaton Specification Sheet -
E0400-1687
PROJECT NAME:
PROJECT NUMBER:
PREPARED BY:
DATE:
Eaton Corporation plc
Eaton House
30 Pembroke Road
Dublin 4, Ireland
Eaton.com
© 2025 Eaton. All Rights Reserved.
Follow us on social media to get the
latest product and support
information.